Blue Route

Daily Service

WARM SPRINGS »»>> ELKHORN SPRINGS

Last Bus

SUN-THUS

Last Bus
FRI/SAT ONLY SOLOVIySA

Ultimo Autobus
DO-JU
Ultimo Autobus

MORNING AFTERNOON EVENING LATENIGHT
Warm Springs Base Area 7:00 | 7:30 | 8:00 | 8:30 | 9:00 | 9:30 |10:00{10:30|11:00 | 11:30|12:00/12:30| 1:00 | 1:30 | 2:00| 2:30 | 3:00 | 3:30 | 4:00 | 4:30 | 5:00 | 5:30 | 6:00 | 6:30 | 7:00 | 7:30 | 8:00 | 8:30 | 9:00 | 9:30 |10:30|11:30|12:30| Warm Springs Base Area
Skiway & Creekside 7:01 | 7:31 | 8:01 | 8:31| 9:01 | 9:31 |10:01{10:31 | 11:01 | 11:31 |12:01|12:31 | 1:01 | 1:31 | 2:01 | 2:31 | 3:01 | 3:31 | 4:01 | 4:31 | 5:01 | 5:31 | 6:01 | 6:31 | 7:01 | 7:31 | 8:01 | 8:31 | 9:01 | 9:31 |10:31| 11:31|12:31| Skiway & Creekside
Warm Springs & Skiway 7:02|7:32|8:028:32|9:02 | 9:32 |10:02|10:32|11:02 | 11:32|12:02|12:32| 1:02 | 1:32 | 2:02| 2:32 | 3:02 | 3:32 | 4:02 | 4:32 | 5:02 | 5:32| 6:02 | 6:32 | 7:02 | 7:32 | 8:02 | 8:32 | 9:02 | 9:32|10:32|11:32|12:32] Warm Springs & Skiway
‘Warm Springs & Aspen 7:03 | 7:33|8:03 | 8:33 ] 9:03 | 9:33 |10:03/10:33| 11:03 | 11:3312:03|12:33| 1:03 | 1:33 | 2:03 | 2:33 | 3:03 | 3:33 | 4:03| 4:33| 5:03 | 5:33 | 6:03 | 6:33 | 7:03 | 7:33 [ 8:03 | 8:33 | 9:03 | 9:33 |10:33|11:33|12:33| Warm Springs & Aspen
‘Warm Springs & Irene 7:04 | 7:34 | 8:04 | 8:34 | 9:04 | 9:34 |10:04|10:34|11:04 | 11:34|12:04|12:34| 1:.04 | 1:34 | 2:04 | 2:34 | 3:04 | 3:34 | 4:04 | 4:34 | 5:04 | 5:34 | 6:04 | 6:34 | 7:04 | 7:34 | 8:04 | 8:34 | 9:04 | 9:34 |10:34|11:34 |12:34| Warm Springs & Irene St
Warm Springs & Limelight | 7:04 | 7:34 | 8:04 | 8:34 [ 9:04 | 9:34 |10:04/10:34|11:04 | 11:34 [12:04/12:34| 1:.04 | 1:34 | 2:04 | 2:34 | 3:04 | 3:34 | 4:04 | 4:34 | 5:04 | 5:34 | 6:04 | 6:34 | 7:04 | 7:34 | 8:04 | 8:34 | 9:04 | 9:34 |10:34|11:34 |12:34| Warm Springs & Limelight
Warm Springs & Bald Mtn Rd| 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:05 | 8:35 [ 9:05 | 9:35 |10:05/10:35|11:05| 11:35 |12:05|12:35| 1:05 | 1:35 | 2:05 | 2:35| 3:05 | 3:35 | 4:05 | 4:35| 5:05| 5:35 | 6:05 | 6:35 | 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:05 | 8:35 | 9:05 | 9:35 |10:35|11:35|12:35] Warm Springs & Bald Mtn Rd
Warm Springs & Geezer Alley| 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:05 | 8:35 | 9:05 | 9:35 |10:05/10:35|11:05| 11:35 |12:05|12:35| 1:05 | 1:35 | 2:05 | 2:35 | 3:05 | 3:35 | 4:05 | 4:35 | 5:05| 5:35 | 6:05 | 6:35 | 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:05 | 8:35 | 9:05 | 9:35 |10:35|11:35 |12:35| Warm Springs & Geezer Alley
Warm Springs & River Run | 7:06 | 7:36 | 8:06 | 8:36 | 9:06 | 9:36 |10:06|10:36|11:06 | 11:36 |12:06|12:36| 1:06 | 1:36 | 2:06 | 2:36 | 3:06 | 3:36 | 4:06 | 4:36 | 5:06 | 5:36 | 6:06 | 6:36 | 7:06 | 7:36 | 8:06 | 8:36 | 9:06 | 9:36 |10:36[11:36|12:36| Warm Springs & River Run
Warm Springs & Saddle 7:06 | 7:36 | 8:06 | 8:36 | 9:06 | 9:36 |10:06/10:36|11:06 | 11:36 |12:06|12:36| 1:06 | 1:36 | 2:06 | 2:36 | 3:06 | 3:36 | 4:06 | 4:36 | 5:06 | 5:36 | 6:06 | 6:36 | 7:06 | 7:36 | 8:06 | 8:36 | 9:06 | 9:36 |10:36|11:36|12:36] Warm Springs & Saddle
Warm Springs & Parkside 7:08 | 7:38 | 8:08 | 8:38 | 9:08 | 9:38 |10:08/10:38|11:08 | 11:38 |12:08|12:38| 1:08 | 1:38 | 2:08 | 2:38 | 3:08 | 3:38 | 4:08 | 4:38 | 5:08 | 5:38 | 6:08 | 6:38 | 7:08 | 7:38 | 8:08 | 8:38 | 9:08 | 9:38 |10:38|11:38|12:38) Warm Springs & Parkside
10th St & Hwy 75 7:09 | 7:39 | 8:09 | 8:39 | 9:09 | 9:39 |10:09/10:39|11:09|11:39 [12:09|12:39| 1:09 | 1:39 | 2:09 | 2:39 | 3:09 | 3:39 | 4:09 | 4:39 | 5:09 | 5:39 | 6:09 | 6:39 | 7:09 | 7:39 | 8:09 | 8:39 | 9:09 | 9:39 [10:39|11:39|12:39| 10th St & Hwy 75
Hwy 75 @ Backwoods Sports | 7:10 | 7:40| 8:10 | 8:40 | 9:10 | 9:4010:10|10:40| 11:10 |11:4012:10{12:40| 1:10 | 1:40 | 2:10 | 2:40| 3:10 | 3:40 | 4:10 | 4:40| 5:10 | 5:40 | 6:10 | 6:40| 7:10 | 7:40 | 8:10 | 8:40 9:10 | 9:40 |10:40|11:40{12:40| Hwy 75 @ Backwoods Sports
Main & 4th 7:10 | 7:40 | 8:10 | 8:40 9:10 | 9:40 |10:1010:40] 11:10 {11:40|12:10 12:40| 1:10 | 1:40 | 2:10 | 2:40 | 3:10 | 3:40 | 4:10 | 4:40| 510 | 5:40 6:10 | 6:40 | 7:10 | 7:40| 8:10 | 8:40 | 9:10 | 9:40|10:40|11:40(12:40| Main & 4th
Sun Valley Rd & Fast Ave 715 | 7:45 | 8:15 | 8:45| 9:15 | 9:45 |10:15 |10:45] 11:15 | 11:45|12:15 |12:45| 115 | 1:45 | 2:15 | 2:45 | 3:15 | 3:45 | 4115 [4:45 | 515 | 5:45 | 6115 | 6:45 | 7:15 | 7:45 | 8:15 | 8:45 | 9:15 | 9:45|10:45|11:45[12:45| Sun Valley Rd & East Ave
Sun Valley Rd & Spruce 715 | 7:45| 8:15 | 8:45| 9:15 | 9:45 |10:15(10:45| 11:15 | 11:45|12:15|12:45| 1:15 | 1:45 | 2:15 | 2:45| 3:15 | 3:45| 4:15 | 4:45| 5:15 | 5:45| 615 | 6:45| 7:15 | 7:45 | 8:15 | 8:45| 9:15 | 9:45 |10:45|11:45|12:45| Sun Valley Rd & Spruce
Sun Valley Rd & Bitterwood | 7:16 | 7:46 | 8:16 | 8:46 | 9:16 | 9:46 [10:16 |10:46| 11:16 |11:46|12:16 |12:46| 1:16 | 1:46 | 2:16 | 2:46 | 3116 | 3:46 | 4:16 | 4:46 | 5:16 | 5:46 | 6:16 | 6:46 | 7:16 | 7:46 | 8:16 | 8:46 | 9:16 | 9:46 |10:46|11:46|12:46| Sun Valley Rd & Bitterwood
Dollar Rd & Pavillion 717 | 7:47 | 817 | 8:47 | 9:17 | 9:47 |10:17 |10:47| 11:17 | 11:47 |12:17 |12:47| 117 | 1:47 | 2:17 | 2:47 | 3107 | 3:47 | 417 | 4:47 | 5117 | 5:47 | 617 | 6:47 | 7:17 | 7:47 | 817 | 8:47 | 9:17 | 9:47 |10:47|11:47 |12:47| Dollar Rd & Pavillion
Baldy View Circle 7:20 | 7:50 | 8:20 | 8:50 | 9:20 | 9:50 [10:20/10:50|11:20| 11:50 [12:20|12:50| 1:20 | 1:50 | 2:20 | 2:50 | 3:20| 3:50 | 4:20 | 4:50 | 5:20| 5:50 | 6:20 | 6:50 | 7:20 | 7:50 | 8:20 | 8:50 | 9:20 | 9:50 |10:50|11:50{12:50| Baldy View Circle
Dollar Rd & Pavillion 7:21 | 7:51 | 8:21 | 8:51 | 9:21 | 9:51 |10:21|10:51 | 11:21 | 11:51 |12:21|12:51| 1:21 | 1:51 | 2:21 | 2:51 | 3:21 | 3:51 | 4:21 | 4:51 | 5:21 | 5:51 | 6:21 | 6:51 | 7:21 | 7:51 | 8:21 | 8:51 | 9:21 | 9:51 |10:51|11:51 |12:51| Dollar Rd & Pavillion
Dollar Rd & Comm. School | 7:22 | 7:52 | 8:22 | 8:52 | 9:22 | 9:52 [10:22|10:52|11:22 | 11:52 |12:22|12:52| 1:22 | 1:52 | 2:22| 2:52 | 3:22 | 3:52 | 4:22 | 4:52| 5:22 | 5:52 | 6:22 | 6:52 | 7:22 | 7:52 | 8:22 | 8:52| 9:22 | 9:52 |10:52|11:5212:52| Dollar Rd & Comm. School
Dollar Rd & Elkhorn Rd 7:22|7:52|8:22 8:52|9:22 ] 9:52 |10:22/10:52|11:22 | 11:52 |12:22|12:52| 1:22 | 1:52 | 2:22 | 2:52 3:22 [ 3:52 | 4:22 | 4:52 | 5:22| 5:52 | 6:22 | 6:52 | 7:22 | 7:52 | 8:22 | 8:52 | 9:22 | 9:52 [10:52|11:5212:52| Dollar Rd & Elkhorn Rd
Dollar Mountain Base Area 7:23 | 7:53 | 8:23 | 8:53 ] 9:23| 9:53 |10:23|10:53|11:23| 11:53 |12:23|12:53| 1:23 | 1:53 | 2:23 | 2:53 | 3:23 | 3:53 | 4:23| 4:53 | 5:23 | 5:53 | 6:23| 6:53 | 7:23 | 7:53 | 8:23 | 8:53 | 9:23 | 9:53 |10:53|11:53 |12:53| Dollar Mountain Base Area
Elkhorn Rd & Village Way | 7:24 | 7:54 | 8:24 | 8:54 | 9:24 | 9:54 [10:24(10:54|11:24 | 11:54 12:24|12:54| 1:24 | 1:54 | 2:24 | 2:54 | 3:24 | 3:54 | 4:24| 4:54 | 5:24 | 5:54 | 6:24 | 6:54 | 7:24 | 7:54 | 8:24 | 8:54 | 9:24 | 9:54 |10:54|11:54|12:54| Elkhorn Rd & Village Way
Village Way & Indian Springs | 7:25 | 7:55 | 8:25 | 8:55| 9:25 | 9:55 |10:25/10:55|11:25 | 11:55 |12:25|12:55| 1:25 | 1:55 | 2:25 | 2:55 | 3:25| 3:55 | 4:25 | 4:55 | 5:25| 5:55 | 6:25 | 6:55 | 7:25| 7:55 | 8:25 | 8:55 | 9:25 | 9:55|10:55|11:55 |12:55| Village Way & Indian Springs
Elkhorn Springs 7:28 | 7:58 | 8:28 | 8:58 | 9:28 | 9:58 |10:28|10:58| 11:28 | 11:58 |12:28|12:58| 1:28 | 1:58 | 2:28 | 2:58 | 3:28 | 3:58 | 4:28 4:58 | 5:28 | 5:58 | 6:28| 6:58 | 7:28 | 7:58 | 8:28 | 8:58 | 9:28 | 9:58 |10:58{11:58|12:58| Elkhorn Springs




